SVR™
Soluble Varnish Removal
A complete recovery and maintenance solution for
mineral-oil based turbine lubricants. SVR targets
and removes the dissolved varnish pre-cursors
which are the cause of varnish. By removing these
waste oxidation by-products, you restore the oil’s
original solvency properties, which forces any

5Air consumption values are estimated maximums and will vary with regulator setting.
hyprofiltration.com/SVR
SVR Part Number Builder
Model Particulate Filter ICB Recommended Reservoir Size
1200
2400
1200X
HP107L18-VTM710V
HP107L18-VTM710V
none (omit ΔP indicator and power options)
ICB600524-V x 2
ICB600524-V x 4
ICB600524-V x 2
Max 8,000 gal (30,000 liter) reservoir
Max 16,000 gal (60,000 liter) reservoir
Max 8,000 gal (30,000 liter) reservoir
Turbine Type CT
ST
Combustion turbine - mineral based oil
Steam turbine - mineral based oil
ΔP Indicator1 D
E
22 psid visual gauge + electric switch
22 psid visual gauge
Power
Options
Contact factory for
options not listed
60 Hz, 1150-1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM Pneumatic
12
22
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
11
21
40
52
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
380-440 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
00 Pneumatically driven air
motor & PD pump. FRL &
flow meter included.
Explosion proof - Class 1, Division 1, Group C+D per NEC 501 – Ready for outdoor use
X__ Add X prefix to power option listed above. Not available with (00) Pneumatic Option.
Special
Options
A
C
D
E
F
H
L
M
N
Air cooled heat exchanger (consult factory)
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
High filter ΔP auto shutdown
100 mesh cast iron basket strainer
Filter element ΔP gauge with tattle tale follower needle
Automatic high temp shut down (160°F, 71°C)
High filter element ΔP indicator light (particulate filter only)
Total system flow meter (120 cSt max)
PM-1 ready (plumbing only)
O